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United Nations

International Strategy for Disaster Reduction -

Sunday 11 July

Fire Management Training Course — Georgia
Conducted in the frame of the ENVSEC / GFMC project
“Phase Two - Enhancing National Capacity on Fire Management and
Wildfire Disaster Risk Reduction in the South Caucasus”
Borjomi-Kharagauli National Park, Georgia, 12-13 July 2010

Agenda

Afternoon: Arrival of foreign resource persons to Thilisi
17:15 Transit of all course participants to Borjomi

Monday 12 July —Day 1

Classroom training

09:00-09:45

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

19:00

Opening remarks by

»
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= Ministry of Environment Protection and Natural Resources of Georgia,

Forestry Department

UNITED NATIONS
' UNIVERSITY

= Ministry of Internal Affairs of Georgia, Department of Emergency Situations

Management
= Borjomi National Park Administration
= Global Fire Monitoring Center
= OSCE
Introduction
Refresher Training Fireline Safety
Coffee break
Refresher Training Firefighting
Lunch break
Fire Behavior
Coffee break

Operational Guidelines

Dinner



Tuesday 13 July—Day 2

Classroom training and field demonstration

09:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

18:00

Incident Management

Coffee break

Leadership in wildland fire

Lunch break

Live fire exercise

Evaluation / discussion of field demonstration / training

Dinner

Wednesday 14 July

10:00

Return of course participants to home

Wednesday 14 July

Workshop for community representatives

9:00

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00

Opening remarks by

=  Borjomi National Park Administration

=  Global Fire Monitoring Center

= OSCE
Introductory session — current situation in the participating communities
Community Risk Assessment: Thinking across risks (fire, floods, landslides)
Coffee break

Possible solutions for improving preparedness and response in communities at wildfire
risk in Georgia: Responsibilities and cooperation of stakeholders

Lunch

Return of resources persons to Thilisi



