











Fire Management Training Course - Georgia

Conducted in the frame of the ENVSEC / GFMC project
"Phase Two - Enhancing National Capacity on Fire Management and
Wildfire Disaster Risk Reduction in the South Caucasus"
Borjomi-Kharagauli National Park, Georgia, 12-13 July 2010

Agenda

Sunday 11 July

Afternoon: Arrival of foreign resource persons to Tbilisi 17:15 Transit of all course participants to Borjomi

Monday 12 July – Day 1 Classroom training

	09:00-09:45	Opening remarks b	ΟV
--	-------------	-------------------	----

- Ministry of Environment Protection and Natural Resources of Georgia, Forestry Department
- Ministry of Internal Affairs of Georgia, Department of Emergency Situations Management
- Borjomi National Park Administration
- Global Fire Monitoring Center
- OSCE

09:30-10:00	Introduction
10:00-10:30	Refresher Training Fireline Safety
10:30-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-13:00	Refresher Training Firefighting
13:00-14:00	Lunch break
14:00-16:00	Fire Behavior
16:00-16:30	Coffee break
16:30-17:00	Operational Guidelines
19:00	Dinner

<u>Tuesday 13 July– Day 2</u> Classroom training and field demonstration

09:00-10:15	Incident Management
10:15-10:45	Coffee break
10:45-12:00	Leadership in wildland fire
12:00-13:00	Lunch break
13:00-16:30	Live fire exercise
16:30-17:30	Evaluation / discussion of field demonstration / training
18:00	Dinner

Wednesday 14 July

Return of course participants to home 10:00

Wednesday 14 July Workshop for community representatives

9:00	Opening remarks by
09:15-10:00	Introductory session – current situation in the participating communities
10:00-10:30	Community Risk Assessment: Thinking across risks (fire, floods, landslides)
10:30-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-13:00	Possible solutions for improving preparedness and response in communities at wildfire risk in Georgia: Responsibilities and cooperation of stakeholders
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00	Return of resources persons to Tbilisi